British Columbia Secondary School’s Wrestling Association

Income

Total Income

Expense

Total Expenses

NET INCOME

Profit & Loss — Wrestling

February 2017 through January 2018

Balance Forward
BCSS Commission Grant
2018 Provincial Championships

Filing Fee - Society's Online
BCSSWA Scholarships (2 x $500)
Host Profit Allocation

$1,351.56
$1,600.00
$4,423.00

$7,374.56

$40.00
$1,000.00
$4,423.00

$5,463.00

$1,911.56

Feb’17 —Jan 18



