British Columbia Secondary School's Wrestling Association Profit & Loss – Wrestling

February 2017 through January 2018

			<u>Feb '17 – Jan 18</u>
Income			
	Balance Forward	\$1,351.56	
	BCSS Commission Grant	\$1,600.00	
	2018 Provincial Championships	\$4,423.00	
Total Income		\$7,374.56	
Expense	Filing Fee - Society's Online	\$40.00	
	BCSSWA Scholarships (2 x \$500)	\$1,000.00	
	Host Profit Allocation	\$4,423.00	
Total Expenses		\$5,463.00	
NET INCOME		\$1,911.56	